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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Sulphur Springs, TX 7/18/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 24 2nd 22 3rd 23 1st 20
207 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 Y 5.0 20.0 2.0 21.0 2.0 22.0 6.5 14.5 77.5 1 1
192 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 8.0 17.0 1.0 22.0 11.0 13.0 2.0 19.0 71.0 2 2
263 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 Y 2.0 23.0 15.0 8.0 8.0 16.0 3.0 18.0 65.0 3 3
201 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 Y 1.0 24.0 7.0 16.0 9.0 15.0 13.0 8.0 63.0 4 4
267 Kyla Hogan - Bonitas Sugar Badger - 5120956 Y 6.0 19.0 10.0 13.0 1.0 23.0 17.0 4.0 59.0 5 5
284 Debbie Lorenz - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 Y 7.0 18.0 8.0 15.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 13.0 58.0 6 6
187 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 10.0 15.0 13.0 10.0 3.0 21.0 9.0 12.0 58.0 6 7
186 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 3.0 22.0 11.0 12.0 16.0 8.0 6.5 14.5 56.5 8 8
273 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 Y 4.0 21.0 14.0 9.0 15.0 9.0 4.5 16.5 55.5 9 9
203 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 19.0 6.0 4.0 19.0 5.0 19.0 11.0 10.0 54.0 10 10
214 Pete Rosales - Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 Y 9.0 16.0 18.0 5.0 4.0 20.0 15.0 6.0 47.0 11 11
191 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 17.0 8.0 3.0 20.0 7.0 17.0 19.0 2.0 47.0 11 12
211 Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 Y 16.0 9.0 12.0 11.0 18.0 6.0 1.0 20.0 46.0 13 13
233 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 14.0 11.0 16.0 7.0 17.0 7.0 4.5 16.5 41.5 14 14
254 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 Y 20.0 5.0 21.0 2.0 6.0 18.0 12.0 9.0 34.0 15 15
264 Christie Schulte - Rocket Man - 10798204 Y 18.0 7.0 9.0 14.0 20.0 4.0 16.0 5.0 30.0 16 16
210 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 Y 15.0 10.0 17.0 6.0 13.0 11.0 20.0 1.0 28.0 17 17
222 Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 4727899 Y 23.0 2.0 20.0 3.0 10.0 14.0 14.0 7.0 26.0 18 18
256 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 Y 13.0 12.0 22.0 1.0 14.0 10.0 18.0 3.0 26.0 18 19
212 Michelle D Reding - Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 5321110 N 12.0 13.0 5.0 18.0 22.0 2.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
247 Laura Fox - CHF Khadreena - AHR665131 N 22.0 3.0 #N/A N 19.0 5.0 10.0 11.0 0.0 999
248 David Smith - Reynolds Blue Pistol - 5189075 N 24.0 1.0 19.0 4.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
279 Luisa Crawford - Roman Jose - 3923341 N 11.0 14.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
280 Forrest Crawford - Miss Holey Daise - 5268814 N #N/A N #N/A N SCR #N/A #N/A N 0.0 999
281 Hallie Crawford - Rio - pending N #N/A N #N/A N 21.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
287 Shirley Hilliard - Dazzin Feature - 650527 N #N/A N 6.0 17.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
288 Madeline Harris - Petes Smart Fiddle - 4259261 N 21.0 4.0 #N/A N 23.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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7/18/2015 Judge:

22 Shown In 
Class
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In Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
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Total Ranking

1 22 192 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.0 1

2 21 207 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 72.5 2

3 20 191 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.5 2

4 19 203 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 4

5 18 212 Michelle D Reding - Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 70.5 6

6 17 287 Shirley Hilliard - Dazzin Feature - 650527 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.0 7

7 16 201 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 70.0 7

8 15 284 Debbie Lorenz - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 69.5 10

9 14 264 Christie Schulte - Rocket Man - 10798204 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 69.5 10

10 13 267 Kyla Hogan - Bonitas Sugar Badger - 5120956 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 2.0 69.5 10

Novice Stock Horse Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea
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11 12 186 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 2.0 69.5 10

12 11 211 Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.5 14

13 10 187 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.5 14

14 9 273 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 68.0 16

15 8 263 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 68.0 16

16 7 233 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 66.5 18

17 6 210 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.0 19

18 5 214 Pete Rosales - eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 64.5 20

19 4 248 David Smith - Reynolds Blue Pistol - 5189075 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 4.0 63.5 21

20 3 222 Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 472789 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 OP 71.5 4
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21 2 254 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 1.0 0.0 OP OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.0 7

22 1 256 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 OP-7 6.0 62.5 22
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1 24 201 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 -0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 76.5 1

2 23 263 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 76.0 2

3 22 186 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 73.5 3

4 21 273 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 73.5 3

5 20 207 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.5 5

6 19 267 Kyla Hogan - Bonitas Sugar Badger - 5120956 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 71.5 6

7 18 284 Debbie Lorenz - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 71.0 7

8 17 192 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 70.0 8

9 16 214 Pete Rosales - eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 68.0 9

10 15 187 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 1.0 2.0 68.0 9

Novice Stock Horse Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jason Becker
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11 14 279 Luisa Crawford - Roman Jose - 3923341 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 65.0 11

12 13 212 Michelle D Reding - Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 65.0 11

13 12 256 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 65.0 11

14 11 233 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 1.0 65.0 11

15 10 210 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.0 15

16 9 211 Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 63.5 16

17 8 191 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 4.0 62.5 17

18 7 264 Christie Schulte - Rocket Man - 10798204 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 3.0 62.5 17

19 6 203 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 8.0 62.0 19

20 5 254 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 6.0 62.0 19
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21 4 288 Madeline Harris - Petes Smart Fiddle - 4259261 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 -1.0 10.0 57.5 21

22 3 247 Laura Fox - CHF Khadreena - AHR665131 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 57.5 21

23 2 222 Lonnie Meredith - Select evens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 472789 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 19.0 46.5 23

24 1 248 David Smith - Reynolds Blue Pistol - 5189075 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 52.0 11.5 24
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1 23 267 Kyla Hogan - Bonitas Sugar Badger - 5120956 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 1

2 22 207 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 70.0 2

3 21 187 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 4

4 20 214 Pete Rosales - eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.6 -0.5 -0.5 67.5 5

5 19 203 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 67.0 6

6 18 254 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 66.5 7

7 17 191 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 66.0 8

8 16 263 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 2.0 66.0 8

9 15 201 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 4.0 65.5 10

10 14 222 Lonnie Meredith - Select evens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 472789 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 65.5 10

Novice Stock Horse Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley
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11 13 192 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 64.5 12

12 12 284 Debbie Lorenz - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 2.5 63.0 13

13 11 210 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 2.0 62.5 14

14 10 256 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 5.5 61.0 15

15 9 273 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 8.0 59.5 16

16 8 186 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 5.0 59.5 16

17 7 233 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 4.0 58.0 19

18 6 211 Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 7.0 56.5 20

19 5 247 Laura Fox - CHF Khadreena - AHR665131 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 5.0 56.5 20

20 4 264 Christie Schulte - Rocket Man - 10798204 -1.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 9.0 52.0 22
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21 3 281 Hallie Crawford - Rio - pending -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 12.0 50.0 24

22 2 212 Michelle D Reding - Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 OP -1.0 OP -1.5 5.0 59.0 18

23 1 288 Madeline Harris - Petes Smart Fiddle - 4259261 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 OP -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 10.0 52.0 22

SCR #N/A 280 Forrest Crawford - Miss Holey Daise - 5268814 70.0 2
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20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 4 2
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Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control
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Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total Ranking

1 20.0 211 Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude - 2004 - 855286 1 0.5 1 1 1 72.5 1

2 19.0 192 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 1 1 1 0.5 2 71.5 2

3 18.0 263 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 71.5 2

4.5 16.5 233 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 71 4

4.5 16.5 273 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 2007 - 4943777 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 71 4

6.5 14.5 207 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 0 0 0 0 70 6

6.5 14.5 186 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0 0 0 0 70 6

8 13.0 284 Debbie Lorenz - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 0 -0.5 0 0 69.5 8

9 12.0 187 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 3 69 9

10 11.0 247 Laura Fox - CHF Khadreena - AHR665131 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 68.5 10

Novice Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Sulphur Springs, TXJason Becker

Maneuvers
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11 10.0 203 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0 0.5 0 0.5 3 68 11

12 9.0 254 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -0.5 0 0 0 4 65.5 12

13 8.0 201 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 3 65.5 12

14 7.0 222 Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 4727899 0 0 0 0 6 64 14

15 6.0 214 Pete Rosales - Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 -0.5 -1 -0.5 0 5 63 15

16 5.0 264 Christie Schulte - Rocket Man - 10798204 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 5 63 15

17 4.0 267 Kyla Hogan - Bonitas Sugar Badger - 5120956 -0.5 -1 -0.5 -0.5 5 62.5 17

18 3.0 256 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -1 -0.5 -1 -0.5 5 62 18

19 2.0 191 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 -0.5 -1 -1 1 9 59.5 19

20 1.0 210 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -1 -1 -1 -0.5 8 58.5 20
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